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NAME AGENCY REPRESENTS 
(CLICK FOR WEBSITE) 

ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL 

John Berst 
Liaison 

EACG Mid-Atlantic Compact 
2321 Chestnut Street 
Camp Hill, PA  17011-4616 

(717) 737-4728 berst_2@msn.com  

Matt Dillon 
Chair 
GATR 

PA-NAF 
FS – Northeastern Area, 
State & Private Forestry 

11 Campus Blvd., Suite 200 
Newtown Square, PA  19073-3294 

(610) 557-4143 matthewdillon@fs.fed.us  

John Fry WV-NRP National Park Service 
104 Main St., PO Box 246 
Glen Jean, WV 25846-0246 

(304) 465-2573 john_r_fry@nps.gov  

Beth Jablonski 
Vice Chair 

WI-R09 FS – Region 9 
626 E. Wisconsin Ave, Suite 700 

Milwaukee, WI  53202 
(414) 297-3456 bajablonski@fs.fed.us  

Gail Kantak IA-IAS Big Rivers Compact 
2404 South Duff Ave 
Ames, IA 50010 

(515) 233-8067 gail.kantak@dnr.iowa.gov  

Lars Lund VT-VTS Northeast Compact 
271 North Main Street, Suite 215 
Rutland, VT  05701 

(802) 777-4188 lars.lund@vermont.gov  

Trent Marty 
 
 
 

Kari Mulhern 

WI-WIS Great Lakes Compact 

101 South Webster Street 
PO Box 7921 
Madison, WI  53707-7921 
 
107 Sutliff Ave 
Rhinelander, WI  54501 

(608) 575-8578 
 
 
 

(715) 365-8931 

trent.marty@wisconsin.gov  
 
 
 
kari.mulhern@wisconsin.gov  

Joe Miller PA-PAS Mid-Atlantic Compact 
PO Box 319 
Hollidaysburg, PA 16648-0319 

(814) 693-6230 josepmille@state.pa.us  

Paul Pooler MN-MRA Bureau of Indian Affairs 
7001 Old Long Lake Road NW 
Bemidji, MN  56601 

(218) 259-1906 paul.pooler@bia.gov  

Gerald Vickers MD-BWR 
US Fish and Wildlife 
Service 

2145 Key Wallace Drive 
Cambridge, MD  21613-9536 

(410) 221-1194 x1194 gerald_vickers@fws.gov   
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